
INFORMATION:
• InVivo BioTech ServicesGmbH

APPLICATIONS:
• research use only
• Western blot
• Immunoassays

is certified according to -
ISO 9001:2015 - ISO
13485:2016

 
 

• Bulk production up to 1 kg

InVivo BioTech Services GmbH is a leading European
bioanufacturer with ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 certification.
We have been a Bruker company since 2017. 

For more than 25 years, InVivo has been committed to
supporting academics and industries with our competence,
expertise, and reliable products.

We’re here to support you and give you the confidence to bring
your ideas to life with greater efficiency. 

We are excited to introduce continuously a new range of innovative products,
specifically designed to support diverse scientific fields, including immunology,
oncology, and molecular biology. Our advanced production techniques ensure
precision, reliability, and scalability to meet the unique needs of your research
projects. With our new product line, we continue to empower scientific
discovery and innovation across a variety of disciplines.

 Cancer Biomarkers



Product Name

Product Name

Cat. No.

Cat. No. Species

Target

Source

Reactivity Isotype

 20 µg  
100 µg  

1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

Human IgE

Human CEA

TEV-Protease

Human NT-ProBNP

Human Thrombomodulin

Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-95

Anti-CA19.9 clone 376/G8

Anti-CA19.9 clone 376/H9

Anti-CEA clone 580/H6

Anti-CEA clone 580/F8

Anti-CEA clone 580/F4

Anti-Procalcitonin (PCT) 
clone P298-3-1-73-51
Anti-Procalcitonin (PCT) 
clone P298-3-1-73-09

Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-115

Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-116 

AK1146

AK1147

AK1148

AK1052

AK1053

AK2178

AK2179

AK2180

AK2668

AK2958

RP_003

RP_177

RP_SZ_196

RP_SZ_160

RP_SZ_361

Human

Human

CA19.9

CA19.9

CEA

CEA

CEA

CA15-3

CA15-3

CA15-3

Human IgE

Procalcitonin

Procalcitonin

Human

Tobacco Etch 
Virus (TEV)

HEK

HEK

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human 

-

-

-

-

hIgEλ3

IgG1 κ

IgG1 κ

IgG1 κ

IgG1 κ

IgG1 κ

IgG2b κ

IgG2b κ

IgG2b κ

IgG2b κ

IgG2b κ

 1 mg

Recombinant Proteins

Monoclonal Antibodies

E. coli

E. coli

IV
S 

CS
-0

13
7 

Re
v.

 0
2

www.2BScientific.com
+44 (0)1869 238 033 

sales@2BScientific.com
 Products are for Research Use Only – Not for therapeutic or diagnostic purposes

100 µg
 1 mg

100 µg
 500 µg
 1 mg

Aliquots

 100 µg
 1 mg
 5 mg

Aliquots

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg

 100 µg
 1 mg


