

## APPLICATIONS:

- research use only
- Western blot
- Immunoassays

## **INFORMATION:**

• InVivo BioTech ServicesGmbH

is certified according to -ISO 9001:2015 - ISO 13485:2016

• Bulk production up to 1 kg

InVivo BioTech Services GmbH is a leading European bioanufacturer with ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 certification. We have been a Bruker company since 2017.

For more than 25 years, InVivo has been committed to supporting academics and industries with our competence, expertise, and reliable products.

We're here to support you and give you the confidence to bring your ideas to life with greater efficiency.

We are excited to introduce continuously a new range of innovative products, specifically designed to support diverse scientific fields, including immunology, oncology, and molecular biology. Our advanced production techniques ensure precision, reliability, and scalability to meet the unique needs of your research projects. With our new product line, we continue to empower scientific discovery and innovation across a variety of disciplines.



## **Monoclonal Antibodies**

<b>Product Name</b>	Cat. No.	Target	Reactivity	Isotype	Aliquots
Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-95	AK1146	CA15-3	Human	lgG2b к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-115	AK1147	CA15-3	Human	lgG2b к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-CA15-3 clone 136-116	AK1148	CA15-3	Human	lgG2b к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-CA19.9 clone 376/G8	AK1052	CA19.9	Human	lgG1 к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-CA19.9 clone 376/H9	AK1053	CA19.9	Human	lgG1 к	100 µg 1 mg
Anti-CEA clone 580/H6	AK2178	CEA	Human	lgG1 к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-CEA clone 580/F8	AK2179	CEA	Human	lgG1 к	100 µg 1 mg
Anti-CEA clone 580/F4	AK2180	CEA	Human	lgG1 к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-Procalcitonin (PCT) clone P298-3-1-73-51	AK2668	Procalcitonin	Human	lgG2b к	100 μg 1 mg
Anti-Procalcitonin (PCT) clone P298-3-1-73-09	AK2958	Procalcitonin	Human	lgG2b к	100 μg 1 mg
Human IgE	RP_SZ_361	Human IgE	Human	hlgEλ3	100 µg 1 mg 5 mg

## **Recombinant Proteins**

Product Name	Cat. No.	Species	Source		Aliquots
Human CEA	RP_SZ_196	Human	HEK	-	20 μg 100 μg 1 mg
Human NT-ProBNP	RP_003	Human	E. coli	-	100 μg 500 μg 1 mg
Human Thrombomodulin	RP_SZ_160	Human	HEK	-	100 μg 1 mg
TEV-Protease	RP_177	Tobacco Etch Virus (TEV)	E. coli	-	1 mg

